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Meeting n° 38

Intercercles dames TC
Elite

Louvain-la-Neuve
28/04/2002

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club A.N. Cat. Perf Points

100 mètres Série 1 Vent : -0,9 15H10

1 549 Tonde Sarah SMAC 83 JUN 12"32 17
2 462 Lahaye Caroline CSDY 84 JUN 13"00 14
3 1540 Poirrier Dominique BBS 82 SEN 13"17 13
4 1576 Hennen Anne-Françoise RFCL 73 SEN 13"23 12
5 2129 Brison Sarah MOHA 86 SCO 13"58 10
6 2368 Spanoudis Sophie RCB 86 SCO 14"06 7

100 mètres Série 2 Vent : -2,2

1 472 Baudinet Anne HERV 84 JUN 12"95 15
2 1034 Thelen Sophie HF 87 CAD 13"41 11
3 1324 Lapierre Valérie RFCL 87 CAD 13"66 9
4 2197 Baruffol Sofia CSDY 86 SCO 14"70 3
5 513 Blondiaux Gaëlle MOHA 84 JUN 14"88 2

100 mètres Série 3 Vent : -2,3

1 2195 Naulaerts Aurore SMAC 85 SCO 13"77 8
2 1539 Rasier Emilie HERV 80 SEN 14"07 6
3 2307 Hellin Frédérique RCB 86 SCO 14"43 5
4 1141 Keller Liliane HF 88 CAD 14"51 4
5 1627 Laval Marie BBS 82 SEN 17"98 1

200 mètres Série 1 Vent : -3,1 16h15

1 549 Tonde Sarah SMAC 83 JUN 25"75 17
2 472 Baudinet Anne HERV 84 JUN 26"29 15
3 2314 Domken Virginie HF 86 SCO 27"00 14
4 1576 Hennen Anne-Françoise RFCL 73 SEN 27"22 13
5 2308 Spanoudis Sophie RCB 86 SCO 29"87 5
6 1027 Pierret Aurore BBS 87 CAD 31"97 1

200 mètres Série 2 Vent : -3,1

1 567 Radic Irma RFCL 83 JUN 27"82 10
2 1540 Poirrier Dominique BBS 82 SEN 28"20 9
3 1467 Lambot Aude CSDY 80 SEN 28"64 7
4 2129 Brison Sarah MOHA 86 SCO 29"34 6
5 1283 Ndiaye Saran RCB 88 CAD 30"07 4

200 mètres Série 3 Vent : -2,3

1 1567 Dullier Cyrielle HERV 82 SEN 27"28 12
2 1098 Wayntraub Justine SMAC 87 CAD 27"41 11
3 2260 Albert Julie HF 86 SCO 28"26 8
4 490 Vreux Mélanie MOHA 84 JUN 30"18 3
5 579 Cordier Jessica CSDY 83 JUN 30"37 2

1/9



CS Dyle - www.csdyle.be.tf
Meeting n° 38

Intercercles dames TC
Elite

Louvain-la-Neuve
28/04/2002

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club A.N. Cat. Perf Points
400 mètres Série 1 15h50

1 476 Lumen Dominique SMAC 83 JUN 59"71 17
2 1512 Noël Stéphanie CSDY 78 SEN 60"98 15
3 2175 Boisdenghien Céline MOHA 86 SCO 63"46 12
4 485 Van Hoye Aurélie HF 84 JUN 63"73 11
5 2141 Evrard Aude HERV 86 SCO 65"50 8
6 2201 Gillet Marie-Esther BBS 86 SCO 71"62 2

400 mètres Série 2

1 1622 De Brauwer Julie RFCL 82 SEN 61"93 14
2 2266 Larose Clotilde HF 85 SCO 63"07 13
3 1096 Thonet Marie-Noëlle SMAC 87 CAD 64"69 10
4 2309 Jacobsen Kristin RCB 86 SCO 65"05 9
5 1286 Riou Chloé BBS 88 CAD 72"60 1

400 mètres Série 3

1 452 Terryn Lien RFCL 83 JUN 65"78 7
2 3262 Vermeulen Isabelle RCB 65 AIN 65"92 6
3 2142 Christelbach Carine HERV 85 SCO 67"11 5
4 1612 Marrion Cécile CSDY 78 SEN 68"78 4
5 514 Delaere Caroline MOHA 84 JUN 69"40 3

100 mètres haies Série 1 Vent : -2,2 14h45
1 1482 Baudinet Marie-Charlotte HERV 82 SEN 16"63 14
2 500 Jamart Cécile CSDY 84 JUN 18"03 12
3 474 Hegyi Laurence RCB 84 JUN 18"16 10
4 1661 Evers Anne-Catherine HF 80 SEN 19"08 9
5 572 Weber Alexandra RFCL 84 JUN 20"58 7
6 514 Delaere Caroline MOHA 84 JUN 20"62 6

100 mètres haies Série 2 Vent : -3,2

1 546 Balthazart Audrey SMAC 83 JUN 16"06 17
2 470 Leroy Anne HERV 84 JUN 17"96 13
3 1666 Cornet Céline BBS 79 SEN 19"25 8
4 1518 Quoilin Anne-Catherine HF 77 SEN 21"94 3
5 490 Vreux Mélanie MOHA 84 JUN 22"30 2

100 mètres haies Série 3 Vent : -2,9

1 548 Remacle Aline SMAC 84 JUN 16"28 15
2 1512 Noël Stéphanie CSDY 78 SEN 18"12 11
3 3262 Vermeulen Isabelle RCB 65 AIN 20"75 5
4 481 Villance Sophie BBS 83 JUN 21"60 4

RFCL 0
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club A.N. Cat. Perf Points
800 mètres Série 1 15h00

1 1457 Terryn Griet RFCL 79 SEN 2'22"69 15
2 461 Cecchi Ingrid CSDY 83 JUN 2'24"78 14
3 2246 Gillet Delphine BBS 86 SCO 2'26"91 12
4 2314 Domken Virginie HF 86 SCO 2"29"48 11
5 475 Collin Christine SMAC 84 JUN 2'29"93 10
6 2137 Moyse Evelyne HERV 86 SCO 2'38"19 8
7 1121 Pot Eugénie MOHA 87 CAD 2'49"30 5

1263 Veeckmans Manon RCB 87 CAD ab. 0

800 mètres Série 2

1 1548 Grégoire Valérie RFCL 79 SEN 2"21"11 17
2 1037 Laurent Agnès HF 88 CAD 2'25"68 13
3 1485 Antenucci Sandra SMAC 81 SEN 2'31"98 9
4 1284 Paulus Marie-Anne HERV 88 CAD 2'39"77 7
5 1198 Roelandts Sophie RCB 88 CAD 2'46"85 6
6 2160 Maréchal Pauline BBS 85 SCO 2'53"84 4
7 460 Verheggen Aude CSDY 83 JUN 3'06"81 3

1122 Delaere Cindy MOHA 88 CAD ab. 0

1500 mètres 16h17

1 1548 Grégoire Valérie RFCL 79 SEN 4'54"31 17
2 2265 Maréchal Anne-Sophie HF 86 SCO 4'57"45 15
3 550 Getacho Bitjae SMAC 83 JUN 4'59"69 14
4 2202 Charlier Angélique BBS 85 SCO 5'05"78 13
5 1642 Worou Marie-Laur. RCB 68 SEN 5'06"99 12
6 475 Collin Christine SMAC 84 JUN 5'21"80 11
7 2228 Lahaye Sarah HERV 86 SCO 5'23"19 10
8 2238 Christophe Emilie CSDY 85 SCO 5'24"50 9
9 1106 Charlier Gwennaëlle BBS 88 CAD 5'30"83 8

10 1191 El Azrack Jihane HF 88 CAD 5'34"28 7
11 3271 Jacquemin Nadine HERV 64 AIN 5'36"25 6
12 2111 Sallets Adrienne CSDY 86 SCO 5'39"04 5
13 2119 Van Hees Barbara RFCL 86 SCO 5'40"72 4
14 3268 Dierickx Marie RCB 56 AIN 6'11"77 3
15 1122 Delaere Cindy MOHA 87 CAD 6'24"42 2

MOHA
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club A.N. Cat. Perf Points
Hauteur 16h20

1 1641 Denay Sylvie BBS 78 SEN 1m58 17
2 473 Janssens Véronique RCB 84 JUN 1m58 15
3 1675 Delfosse Virginie CSDY 75 SEN 1m50 14
4 3245 Denisty Danielle SMAC 66 AIN 1m50 13
5 2217 Pot Mélanie MOHA 85 SCO 1m45 12
6 2146 Atterte Tiffany SMAC 86 SCO 1m45 11
7 2140 Franken Julie HERV 86 SCO 1m40 10
8 1626 Laval Aline BBS 82 SEN 1m40 9
9 2260 Albert Julie HF 86 SCO 1m40 7,5
9 545 Verhulst Daphné RCB 83 JUN 1m40 7,5

11 579 Cordier Jessica CSDY 83 JUN 1m35 6
12 2172 Thelen Sylvie HF 85 SCO 1m35 4
12 2292 Buckinx Marie RFCL 85 SCO 1m35 4
12 7301 Hautenauve Jacqueline MOHA 62 SEN 1m35 4

2138 Heusschen Adrienne HERV 86 SCO pp 0
993 Mottet Julie RFCL 87 CAD pp 0

Longueur 5h19 Vent

1 470 Leroy Anne HERV 84 JUN 5m46 17 0,6
2 1034 Thelen Sophie HF 87 CAD 5m25 15 0,5
3 548 Remacle Aline SMAC 84 JUN 5m19 14 0,7
4 462 Lahaye Caroline CSDY 84 JUN 5m16 13 0,7
5 1098 Wayntraub Justine SMAC 87 CAD 5m13 12 1,3
6 2175 Boisdenghien Céline MOHA 86 SCO 5m00 11 0,6
7 545 Verhulst Daphné RCB 83 JUN 4m80 10 1,1
8 500 Jamart Cécile CSDY 84 JUN 4m70 9 0,8
9 1626 Laval Aline BBS 82 SEN 4m57 8 0,2

10 993 Mottet Julie RFCL 87 CAD 4m50 7 1,0
11 1632 Finck Carine RFCL 69 SEN 4m50 6 0,8
12 485 Van Hoye Aurélie HF 84 JUN 4m44 5 1,7
13 474 Heygi Laurence RCB 84 JUN 4m37 4 0,3
14 1205 Ghem Emmanuelle MOHA 88 CAD 4m27 3 0,8
15 1539 Rasier Emilie HERV 80 SEN 4m25 2 0,9
16 1627 Laval Marie BBS 82 SEN 4m20 1 1,0
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club A.N. Cat. Perf Points
Poids 15h15

1 3293 Gobeaux Jacqueline MOHA 63 AIN 10m59 17
2 535 Luyimi Sarah SMAC 83 JUN 9m77 15
3 1547 Clero Héléna CSDY 79 SEN 9m71 14
4 1479 Wuidard Ariane HERV 75 SEN 9m48 13
5 1640 Rasier Pascale HERV 75 SEN 9m32 12
6 3294 Wauters Maggy MOHA 53 AIN 9m24 11
7 2300 Willems Laure HF 86 SCO 8m98 10
8 2002 Charlier Angélique BBS 85 SCO 8m73 9
9 1575 Forthomme L. RFCL 71 SEN 8m67 8

10 1630 Classen Sophie HF 76 SEN 8m64 7
11 1670 Musin Valérie SMAC 71 SEN 8m46 6
12 1512 Van Oystayen Julie CSDY 81 SEN 8m39 5
13 3230 Smette Myriam RFCL 59 AIN 7m85 4
14 1687 Daems Sandrine RCB 73 SEN 7m65 3
15 473 Janssens Véronique RCB 84 JUN 7m62 2
16 3117 Delhalle Annie BBS 57 AIN 7m61 1

Disque 17h25

1 1640 Rasier Pascale HERV 75 SEN 37m90 17
2 1479 Wuidard Ariane HERV 75 SEN 33m48 15
3 3294 Wauters Maggy MOHA 53 AIN 32m69 14
4 1547 Clero Héléna CSDY 79 SEN 31m07 13
5 2300 Willems Laure HF 86 SCO 30m81 12
6 1274 Ragatuso Julie RFCL 87 CAD 28m65 11
7 535 Luyimi Sarah SMAC 83 JUN 27m62 10
8 3293 Gobeaux Jacqueline MOHA 63 AIN 26m55 9
9 2246 Gillet Delphine BBS 86 SCO 26m29 8

10 1512 Van Oystayen Julie CSDY 81 SEN 24m93 7
11 1042 Schmitz Patricia HF 88 CAD 24m56 6
12 1655 Scheers Julie RCB 80 SEN 21m96 5
13 3117 Delhalle Annie BBS 57 AIN 20m92 4
14 3230 Smette Myriam RFCL 59 AIN 20m91 3
15 3205 Bauduin Sybille SMAC 57 AIN 16m68 2
16 1687 Daems Sandrine RCB 73 SEN 15m94 1
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club A.N. Cat. Perf Points
3000 mètres 17h05

1 550 Getacho Bitjae SMAC 83 JUN 10'36"27 17
2 1457 Terryn Griet RFCL 79 SEN 10"52"98 15
3 2142 Christelbach Carine HERV 85 SCO 11'18"37 14
4 1514 Deldicque Louise CSDY 81 SEN 11'26"79 13
5 554 Balancier Sarah HERV 84 JUN 11'28"78 12
6 1688 Roossen Catherine RCB 68 SEN 11'43"93 11
7 1562 Pons Anne HF 70 SEN 11'52"60 10
8 452 Terryn Lien RFCL 83 JUN 11'59"17 9
9 487 Sterpin Sandrine HF 84 JUN 12'40"96 6

10 3245 Denisty Danielle SMAC 66 AIN 13'14"70 7
11 481 Villance Sophie BBS 83 JUN 13'50"29 6
12 498 Toussaint Isabelle CSDY 84 JUN 13'54"31 5
13 1199 Cammas Claire RCB 87 CAD 14'44"89 4
14 1666 Cornet Céline BBS 79 SEN 15'30"35 3

MOHA 0
MOHA 0

Javelot 15h20

1 1575 Forthomme L. RFCL 71 SEN 38m04 17
2 1567 Dullier Cyrielle HERV 82 SEN 34m00 15
3 1661 Evers Anne-Cath. HF 80 SEN 32m45 14
4 1689 Gérard Véronique RCB 73 SEN 32m09 13
5 1670 Musin Valérie SMAC 71 SEN 31m71 12
6 1641 Denay Sylvie BBS 78 SEN 28m72 11
7 7301 Hautenauve Jacqueline MOHA 62 SEN 27m66 10
8 1630 Classen Sophie HF 76 SEN 25m22 9
9 3205 Bauduin Sybille SMAC 57 AIN 24m81 8

10 1482 Baudinet Marie-Charl. HERV 82 SEN 22m38 7
11 1514 Deldicque Louise CSDY 81 SEN 22m15 6
12 1594 Herpigny Florence CSDY 81 SEN 21m82 5
13 2161 Gillet France BBS 85 SCO 20m09 4
14 2119 Van Hees Barbara RFCL 86 SCO 20m00 3
15 2217 Pot Mélanie MOHA 85 SCO 14m12 2
16 1655 Scheers Julie RCB 80 SEN 13m69 1

4x100 mètres Série 1 17h55
1 2129 Dufour Vreux MOHA 52"56 9

Boisdenghien Brison
2 462 Cordier Jessica Baruffol S. CSDY 53"45 7

Jamart Cécile Lahaye C.
3 2309 Hellin Hegyi RCB 54"42 5

Ndiaye Jacobsen
4 2161 Maréchal P. Laval Marie BBS 57"67 3

Laval Aline Gillet France
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club A.N. Cat. Perf Points
4x100 mètres Série 2

1 549 Luyimi Sarah Remacle A. SMAC 50"48 18
Bossassi Magali Tonde Sarah

2 470 Rasier Emilie Baudinet A. HERV 51"36 15
Dullier Anne Leroy Anne

3 2314 Thelen Sophie Evers A.C. HF 52"25 13
Albert Julie Domken V.

4 1576 Finck Radic RFCL 52"36 11
Lapierre Hennen

4x400 mètres Série 1 18h20
1 1512 Lambot Aude Marrion C. CSDY 4'21"70 13

Cecchi I. Noël S.
2 2202 Gillet Delphine Poirrier D. BBS 4'25"16 11

Charlier G. Charlier A.
3 1642 Vermeulen Roelandts RCB 4'31"64 7

Vekkemans Woron
4 1121 Delaere C. Pot Mélanie MOHA 4'41"58 3

Blondiaux G. Pot Eugénie

4x400 mètres Série 2
1 1548 Debrauwer Archambeau RFCL 4'19"00 18

Weber Grégoire
2 576 Antenuca Lumen M. SMAC 4'20"14 15

Getacho B. Lumen D.
3 2265 Van Hoye A. Keller L. HF 4'25"26 9

Larose C. Maréchal A.S.
4 2228 Moyse Evelyne Evrard Aude HERV 4'32"97 5

Baudinet M.C. Lahaye Sarah
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club A.N. Cat. Perf Points
Classement final

1 SMAC 316
2 HERV 273
3 HF 248,5
4 RFCL 241
5 CSDY 229
6 BBS 171
7 RCB 160,5
8 MOHA 156
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28/04/2002

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club A.N. Cat. Perf Points
Epreuves hors match

100 mètres HM Série 1 Vent : 0,8
1 2324 Smekens Louise RFCL 85 SCO 13"78
2 1249 Habran Cécile RFCL 88 CAD 14"20
3 1172 Dohy Sophie SMAC 88 CAD 14"36
4 1118 Thipchana Samantha RFCL 88 CAD 14"60
5 1210 Kebadio Muanda Dora CSDY 88 CAD 14"88
6 1652 Da Silva Anaïs RCB 86 SCO 15"22

800 mètres HM Série 1
1 2171 Deltour Delphine HF 86 SCO 2'53"02
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